Domino Rectangle Induction Platform Set Black
Phenolic, 230V 1ARECPSET230
Domino Rectangle Induction Platform Set Black Phenolic offers modern, sleek, and energy-
efficient cooking, with magnets for safety and durability.
Domino Rectangle Induction Platform Set
Domino rectangle black phenolic platform
Super low energy 230V Induction warmer
Magnets to hold chafer in place
18/10 quality stainless steel
Stand Dimensions: 24.5" x 14" x 4.5" / 623 x 356 x 115 mm
Stand Weight: 13 lb / 5.9 kg
Box Dimensions: 27" x 17" x 7" / 686 x 432 x 178 mm
Box Weight: 14 lb / 6.4 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	Domino Rectangle Induction Platform Set Black Phenolic, 230V 1ARECPSET230